ADF5355
功能框图
图1.
MUXOUT
CPOUT
VBIAS
REFIN
CLK

(CP-32-12)
图示尺寸单位：mm
订购指南
型号1  温度范围  封装描述  封装选项
ADF5355BCPZ −40°C至+85°C  32引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ] CP-32-12
ADF5355BCPZ-RL7 −40°C至+85°C  32引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ] CP-32-12
EV-ADF5355SD1Z  评估板
08
-1
6-
20
10
-B
1
0.50
BSC
BOTTOM VIEWTOP VIEW
PIN 1
INDICATOR
32
916
17
24
25
8
EXPOSED
PAD
PIN 1
INDICATOR
SEATING
PLANE
0.05 MAX
0.02 NOM
0.20 REF
COPLANARITY
0.08
0.30
0.25
0.18
5.10
5.00 SQ
4.90
0.80
0.75
0.70
FOR PROPER CONNECTION OF
THE EXPOSED PAD, REFER TO
THE PIN CONFIGURATION AND
FUNCTION DESCRIPTIONS
SECTION OF THIS DATA SHEET.
0.50
0.40
0.30
0.25 MIN
*3.75
3.60 SQ
3.55
*COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-220-WHHD-5
WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE EXPOSED PAD DIMENSION.
©2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D12714sc-0-10/14(0)
Rev. 0 | Page 36 of 36
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
ADF5355